
Bid Deadline: 04/08/2022  10:00 am

Bid Opening:  04/08/2022 10:00 am

Bid Award:     04/22/2022  9:00 am

Number of Districts Ordering:  11

Item 

# Unit 

Total 

Quantity 

Ordered Unit Price Extended Price

Brand Name of Bid 

Product

Does Bid 

Meet IU9 

Specs (Y/N)

If Not to Spec-                               

List Brand, Description              

and Item # List Available colors       

1 EACH 45

2 EACH 209

3 ROLL 1

4 ROLL 10

5 PKG 30

6 PKG 14

7 PKG 14

8 PKG 2

9 PKG 10

10 EACH 186

11 EACH 147

12 EACH 88

13 PKG 1287

14 PKG 1087

15 PKG 315

16 PKG 351

17 PKG 247

18 PKG 0

19 PKG 7

20 EACH 2

SENECA HIGHLANDS INTERMEDIATE UNIT NINE COOPERATIVE PURCHASING

Category: Consumable Computer and Audio-Visual Supplies

Company:

Ref ID:

Number of Delivery Locations:  23

Description

2022-2023

DVD-R - 4.7 GB storage, writing speed of 16x, records up to 

120 minutes of video, comes in a jewel case. (Maxell or equal)

4GB USB Flash Drive - 2.0 interface, compact design, 10x 

reading speed and 5x writing speed, portable, compact, and 

resuable. 

12" wide Laminating Film - .0015" guage, 500' length, 1 inch 

core, clear.  (HOP Industries or equal)

27" wide Laminating Film - 1.5 MIL, 500' length, 1 inch core, 

clear, for use in dry mount presses. (HOP Industries or equal)
Laminating Pouches - Standard, Clear, Letter-size Pouches - 

pouches are 9 x 11.5",  to be used for laminating 8.5 x 11" 

papers, 6 mils thick, round corners. (Jackson-Hirsh 9x11-6RC 

or equal)  
Laminating Pouches - Standard, Clear, Letter-size Pouches - 

pouches are 9 x 11.5",  to be used for laminating 8.5 x 11" 

papers, 6 mils thick, square corners (Jackson-Hirsh 9x11-6 or 

equal)  

Thermal Laminating Pouches - 5 mil thick for extra protection, 

professional quality, 2.4 x 4.2", ID Badge without clip, 100 

pouches. (Scotch or equal)

Rechargeable ion Speed 1000 Charger - Must be Compatible 

with Durcell and Energizer NiMH battheries - Fully charges 

AA/AAA NiMH (nickel-metal hydride) batteries in just 6-8 

hours. LED charge status indicator, auto shut-off. 

Transparency Film for Plain Copiers - 8 1/2" x 11" sheets, 100 

sheets/pkg, water-based coating provides sharp images and 

reliable feeding for use in a variety of copiers. (3M #PP2500 or 

equal)

Write-On Transparency Film - 8 1/2" x 11" clear vinyl sheets 

for making transparencies with pencils or pens, 100 

sheets/pkg.

Scientific Solar Powered Calculators - provides fast solutions 

for general math, science, and statistics.  Performs fractons, 

Trig. Functions, logarithms, roots, powers, and reciprocals.  

WARRANTY REQUIRED.  Must provide a sample with this 

bid.

Texas Instruments Solar Powered Calculator - features a large 

super-view display, color-coded keyboard, memory, percent, 

and square root keys.  Protective slide case included.  Anylite 

solar power operates een in low light.  Texas Instruments 

TI1706SV - Brand Specific - WARRANTY REQUIRED. Must 

provide a sample with this bid.

Air Duster - disposable duster spray, remove dust, lint and dirt 

with powerful blast, precise-dusting extension tube, includes 

slip-on nozzle, 10 ounce can.

DURACELL or Energizer (AAA) Alkaline Batteries 4 Pack - each 

package is freshness dated, freshness guaranteed for 7 years.  

Brand Specific. 

DURACELL or Energizer (AA) Alkaline Batteries 4 Pack - each 

package is freshness dated, freshness guaranteed for 7 years.  

Brand Specific. 

DURACELL or Energizer (C) Alkaline Batteries 2 Pack - each 

package is freshness dated, freshness guaranteed for 7 years.  

Brand Specific. 

DURACELL or Energizer (D) Alkaline Batteries 2 Pack - each 

package is freshness dated, freshness guaranteed for 7 years.  

Brand Specific. 

DURACELL or Energizer (9-Volt) Alkaline Batteries 1 Pack - 

each package is freshness dated, freshness guaranteed for 7 

years.  Brand Specific. 

DURACELL or Energizer Rechargeable NiMH (AAA) Batteries - 

Long-life, ionCore, 4 pack.  Brand Specific.

DURACELL or Energizer Rechargeable NiMH (AA) Batteries - 

Long-life, ionCore, 4 pack.  Brand Specific.


